Assembly instructions
and order form
Mover Flat
57
Product overview
Vertical downward sliding system for single door.
Tech features:
 • width 900 mm (35 - 7/16˝)

ht
63
Mover Flat - Part number composition
SPF - Thickness of the cabinet side
D
o
o
r
he
ig
ht
Door width
Door weight
Part number
Thickness of the
cabinet side
mm
Door width
 mm
Door weight
Kg
Door weight
Lb
YE28MFL090020A1 19/20 900 6 - 8 13,2 - 17,6
YE28MFL120020A1 19/20 1200 10 - 12 22 - 26,4
YE28MFL180020A1 19/20 1800 15 - 17 33 - 37,4
YE28MFL240020A1  19/20 2400 21 - 23 46,2 - 50
64